•  Illustrations, descriptions and specifications
in this data sheet were correct at the time of
going to press. However, Specac's policy is
one of continuous product development and
we reserve the right to change descriptions
and specifications at any time. For the latest
details please contact your local Specac
office or representative.

Variable Temperature Cell Holder
Ordering Information
                GS21525*            Variable Temperature Cell Holder complete with temperature controller and NaCI windows.
                                          Please specify spectrometer make and model for baseplate and voltage and country for
                                          temperature controller & RS232, RS485 or USB connection if required
             GS21530*            Variable Temperature Cell Holder Four Port Cuvette version complete with temperature controller
                                          and Fused Silica UV grade windows.
                                          Specify voltage and country for temperature controller & RS232, RS485 or USB connection if required
                                          External Windows for VT Cell
             GS20800             Pair of NaCI windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
             GS20801             Pair of KBr windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
             GS20802             Pair of CaF2 windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
             GS20803             Pair of BaF2 windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
             GS20896             Pair of ZnSe windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
             GS20898             Pair of Fused Silica UV grade windows for Variable Temperature Cell Holder jacket
                                          Static Liquid Cells (Suitable for temperatures from -190C to 250C)
             GS20500             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Cell with NaCI windows
                                          Please select pathlength - 0.025mm, 0.05mm, 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.5mm or 1.0mm
             GS20501             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Cell with KBr windows
                                          Please select pathlength - 0.025mm, 0.05mm, 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.5mm or 1.0mm
             GS20502             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Cell with CaF2 windows
                                          Please select pathlength - 0.025mm, 0.05mm, 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.5mm or 1.0mm
             GS20503             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Cell with BaF2 windows
                                          Please select pathlength - 0.025mm, 0.05mm, 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.5mm or 1.0mm
             GS20508             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Cell with ZnSe windows
                                          Please select pathlength - 0.025mm, 0.05mm, 0.1mm, 0.2mm, 0.5mm or 1.0mm
                                      Solid Cell (Suitable for temperatures from -190C to 250C )
             GS20610             Solid Cell Holder for samples sizes
                                          from 12mm to 30mm diameter and 0.1mm to 8mm thick
GS20080             VT Flow Cell Kit
                                          Liquid Flow Cells (Suitable for temperatures from -190C to 250C )
             GS20560             Sealed, Heatable Liquid Flow Cell with NaCI windows